Beth El
Beth El Youth Programming 2019-2020

v Beth El Durham o ’ .
PreKadima Kids' Services
High Holiday Tot and Family Services:
Youth Group Programs* for Grades K-5 Sept. 30, Oct. 1, Oct. 9
November 23
Sun., Oct. 13 Twine and Design December 7
. ) January 25
Sun., Nov. 3 Bowling n’ Blintzes February 8
March 21
Sun., Dec.8 | Chanukah Extravaganza .
April 4
Sun., Jan. 25 PJ Under-night Tot Shabbat (Age 4 and younger) and
Family Services (Grades K-5)
Sun., Feb. 23 Hamantaschen Wars ALL meet on the above Saturdays at 10:30am.
Sun., Mar. 8 Purim Carnival :
Simchat Tot
Sun., Apr. 5 Chocolate Seder Ages 4 and younger
Sunday, October 6
*Calendar subject to change. Sunday, November 3
All PreKadima programs run approx. 12:30-3:00pm Sunday, December 8
immediately following Talmud Torah Saturday, January 11 -- Havdallah in Pajamas
(unless otherwise specified) Sundav, February 2
Parent chaperones are encouraged but not required. Sunday, March 1
Email Averyl@betheldurham.org for Q’s or RSVPs. Sunday, April 5



